
Fräskosten X-Carve

Ausprägung Preisbezeicch-nung
Preis- 

menge
 VK brutto  

Eigene 
Art. Nr.

Bis 100 cm² Nettopreis 1 30,00 €         5830
Bis 200 cm² Nettopreis 1 37,00 €         5830
Bis 300 cm² Nettopreis 1 45,00 €         5830
Bis 400 cm² Nettopreis 1 56,00 €         5830
Bis 500 cm² Nettopreis 1 67,00 €         5830
Bis 600 cm² Nettopreis 1 70,25 €         5830
Bis 700 cm² Nettopreis 1 78,00 €         5830
Bis 800 cm² Nettopreis 1 87,00 €         5830

Werkzeugkosten (Grundpreis) pro Motiv 1 45,00 €         5823

Fräskosten X-Carve

Ausprägung Preisbezeicch-nung
Preis- 

menge
 VK brutto 

Eigene 
Art. Nr.

Bis 100 cm² Nettopreis 1 10,00 €         5824
Bis 200 cm² Nettopreis 1 16,00 €         5824
Bis 300 cm² Nettopreis 1 22,00 €         5824
Bis 400 cm² Nettopreis 1 28,00 €         5824
Bis 500 cm² Nettopreis 1 37,00 €         5824
Bis 600 cm² Nettopreis 1 40,00 €         5824
Bis 700 cm² Nettopreis 1 45,00 €         5824
Bis 800 cm² Nettopreis 1 52,00 €         5824

Werkzeugkosten (Grundpreis) pro Motiv 1 45,00 €         5823

Endkundenpreisliste Fräskosten 
MIT Epoxi-Füllung 

OHNE Füllung 


